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Ref. No.: Date t:-eceeiineiiiiiiiiinaeens
28D Summative Evaluation Program -2025
Practical Evaluation -2025
Y VI Vil VIl X X
28-07-2025 | Monday | Computer | W.EDCN HPED
29-07-2025 | Tuesday Computer | W.EDCN HPED ITEV
30-07-2025 | Wednesday |  HPED Computer | W.EDCN ITEV
31-07-2025 | Thursday | W.EDCN HPED Computer
Theritical Evaluati 1st HALF 2nd HALF
eritical Evaluation
Time - 11:10 to 12:50 Time - 1:30 to 3:10
DATE VIl VIII IX V VI X

01-08-2025|  Friday Bengali | Mathematics |  Bengal Bengali English Bengali
02-08-2025 | Saturday English Bengali English - Bengali English
04-08-2025 | Monday | Mathematics [ English | Mathematics English | Mathematics [ Mathematics
05-08-2025| Tuesday | Poribash | Poribash | LScience - History | LScience
06-08-2025 | Wednesday |  History History | Geography || Mathematics | Geography [ History
07-08-2025 | Thursday | Geography | Geography [ History Poribash | Poribash | Geography
08-08-2025 Friday | Arabc/Snsk | Arabc/Snsk | P Science || HPED+Wedcn [ HPED+Wedcn [ P Science
09-08-2025 | Saturday [ HPED+Wedcn | HPED+Wedcn
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